
F A L L  -  W I N T E R

21/22

m
od

el
: S

el
en

a 
Li

ne



TA B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S

L I N G E R I E  C O L L E C T I O N B A S E  C O L L E C T I O N

C L A I R E

C L A R I S A

E L I Z A B E T H

F E L I C E

J A S S M I N

L U E L L A

M I R A C L E

N O E M I

O PA L

PA L O M A

P O L A

S E L E N A

S I M O N E

V E R O N I C A

4

8

1 2

1 6

2 0

2 4

2 6

3 2

3 6

4 2

4 6

5 6

6 0

6 4

B O D Y S U I T  L O N G  A R M  H I G H  N E C K

B O D Y S U I T  L O N G  A R M  U - N E C K

B O D Y S U I T  L O N G  A R M  E V E N L O P E  F R O N T

B O D Y  S C O O P  N E C K  N O  A R M

T O P  S Q U A R E  N E C K

S I Z E  TA B L E S

7 4

7 2

7 3

7 4

7 5

8 2

32



BRASSIERE S-CLASS

BRALETTE PUSH-UP

SS 21 F02 L0106 CB

SS 21 F02 L0402 CB

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
B-D
B-C
B

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-L
B-KK
A-K
A-JJ
A-J
A-I
A-H
A-GG

SIZE:

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

HALF CUP SOFT
SS 21 F02 L1000 CB

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

CLAIRE

54



SOFT

BRA ULTRA

SS 21 F02 L1102 CB

SS 21 F02 L0900 CB 

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-S
G-R
F-P
E-O
D-N
D-M
D-L
D-KK
D-K
D-H
D-J
D-I

SIZE:

EU
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
A-I
A-HH
A-H

SIZE:

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

SIZE: XS-3XL SIZE: XS-2XL SIZE: XS-XL SIZE: XS-3XL

STRING HIGH WAIST BRIEFS HIGH WAISTSTRING SHORTS BRIEFS
SS 21 F02 LP013 CB SS 21 F02 LP020 CB SS 21 F02 LP030 CB FW 21 F01 LP045 RR

CLAIRE - BRIEFS

76



CLARISA

PUSH-UP

BRASSIERE PLUNGE

HALF CUP SOFT

FW 21 F01 L0600 RR

FW 21 F01 L0101 RR

FW 21 F01 L1000 RR

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

A-HH
A-H
A-GG
A-G
A-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD

SIZE:

EU
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

B-GG
B-G
B-FF
B-F
B-E
B-DD
B-D
B-C
B

SIZE:

SIZE:CLARISA

CLARISA

CLARISA

98



SOFT FULL CUP

BRA SOFT

SUSPENDER

SIZE: XS-2XL SIZE: XS-3XL SIZE: XS-2XL SIZE: XS-2XL SIZE: XS-3XL

STRING HIGH WAIST BRIEFS HIGH WAISTSTRING SHORTS BRIEFS

SEMI SOFT SIDE SUPPORT

FW 21 F01 L1103 RR

FW 21 F01 L1102 RR FW 21 F01 L1201 RR

FW 21 F01 LP070 RR FW 21 F01 LP013 RR FW 21 F01 LP020 RR FW 21 F01 LP030 RR FW 21 F01 LP045 RR

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-S
G-R
F-P
E-O
D-N
D-M
D-L
D-KK
D-K
D-JJ
D-J
D-I

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-S
G-R
F-P
E-O
D-N
D-M
D-L
D-KK
D-K
D-JJ
D-J
D-I

SIZE: EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-S
G-R
F-P
E-O
D-N
D-M
D-L
D-KK
D-K
D-JJ
D-J
D-I

SIZE:

CLARISA

CLARISA CLARISA

CLARISA - BRIEFS

1110



ELIZABETH

BRALETTE PUSH-UP

HALF CUP SOFT

FW 21 F02 L0402 NG

FW 21 F02 L1000 NG

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-L
B-KK
A-K
A-JJ
A-J
A-I
A-H
A-GG

SIZE:

SIZE:

ELIZABETH

ELIZABETH

BRASSIERE LACE
FW 21 F02 L0099 NG

EU
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

B-GG
B-G
B-FF
B-F
B-E
B-DD
B-D
B-C
B

SIZE:

ELIZABETH

1312



SEMI SOFT SIDE SUPPORT

SOFT SIDE SUPPORT

FW 21 F02 L1201 NG

FW 21 F02 L1105 NG

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-S
G-R
F-P
E-O
D-N
D-M
D-L
D-KK
D-K
D-H
D-J
D-I

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-S
G-R
F-P
E-O
D-N
D-M
D-L
D-KK
D-K
D-H
D-J
D-I

SIZE:

ELIZABETH

ELIZAPETH

SIZE: XS-3XL SIZE: XS-2XL SIZE: XS-3XL

STRING HIGH WAIST BRIEFS HIGH WAISTBRIEFS
FW 21 F02 LP013 NG FW 21 F02 LP030 NG FW 21 F02 LP045 NG

ELIZABETH - BRIEFS

1514



FELICE

PUSH-UP
PUSH-UP

FW 21 F03 L0600 EM
FW 21 F03 L0600 EM

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

A-HH
A-H
A-GG
A-G
A-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD

SIZE:
EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

A-HH
A-H
A-GG
A-G
A-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD

SIZE:

FELICEFELICE

1716



BRA SOFT

HALF CUP SOFT

FW 21 F03 L1102 EM

FW 21 F03 L1000 EM

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-S
G-R
F-P
E-O
D-N
D-M
D-L
D-KK
D-K
D-H
D-J
D-I

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

FELICE

FELICE

SIZE: XS-3XL
SIZE: XS-2XL SIZE: XS-2XL SIZE: XS-3XL

STRING SHORTS 
HIGH WAIST

BRIEFS HIGH WAISTSTRING SHORTS BRIEFS

FW 21 F03 LP021 EM
FW 21 F03 LP020 EM FW 21 F03 LP030 EM FW 21 F03 LP045 EM

FELICE - BRIEFS

1918



JASSMIN

BRALETTE PUSH-UP

HALF CUP SOFT

FW 20 F05 L0402 NB

FW 20 F05 L1000 NB

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

JASSMIN

JASSMIN

BRASSIERE
FW 20 F05 L0100 NB

JASSMIN

EU
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

B-GG
B-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
B-D
B-C
B

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-L
B-KK
A-K
A-JJ
A-J
A-I
A-H
A-GG

SIZE:

2120



SOFT

BRA ULTRA

FW 20 F05 L1102 NB

FW 20 F05 L0900 NB

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-P
G-O
F-N
E-M
D-L
D-KK
D-K
D-JJ
D-J
D-I
D-HH
D-H

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

G-KK
FF-K
F-JJ
E-J
DD-I
D-HH
C-H
C-GG

SIZE:

JASSMIN

JASSMIN

SIZE: XS-3XL SIZE: XS-2XL SIZE: XS-XL SIZE: XS-3XL

STRING HIGH WAIST BRIEFS HIGH WAISTSTRING SHORTS BRIEFS

BLOUSE / SUPPORT /  
PANTS SET

FW 20 F05 NWS9201 NB

FW 20 F05 LP013 NB FW 20 F05 LP020 NB FW 20 F05 LP030 NB FW 20 F05 LP045 NB

S           I-V
M         I-V
L           I-V
XL        I-V
2XL     I-V
3XL     I-V

SIZE:

JASSMIN

JASSMIN - BRIEFS

2322



BRALETTE PLUNGE
FW 21 F04 L0405 BL

LUELLA

LUELLA

SIZE: XS-3XL

STRING HIGH WAIST
FW 21 F04 LP013 BL

LUELLA - BRIEFS

SIZE: XS-3XL

BRIEFS HIGH WAIST
FW 21 F04 LP045 BL

HALF CUP PUSH

SOFT BRALETTE

FW 21 F04 L1001 BL

FW 21 F04 L1112 BL

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

LUELLA

LUELLA

EU
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

B-GG
B-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
B-D
B-C
B

SIZE:

2524



MIRACLE
BRALETTE PLUNGE

HALF CUP PUSH

FW 21 F05 L0405 BL

FW 21 F05 L1001 BL

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

MIRACLE

MIRACLE

BRALETTE PUSH-UP
FW 21 F05 L0402 BL

MIRACLE

EU
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

B-GG
B-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
B-D
B-C
B

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-L
B-KK
A-K
A-JJ
A-J
A-I
A-H
A-GG

SIZE:

2726



BODY SOFT FULL CUP

SOFT FULL CUP

FW 21 F05 LB1103 BL

FW 21 F05 L1103 BL

MIRACLE

MIRACLE
PETTICOAT SOFT FULL CUP

SEMI SOFT SIDE SUPPORT

FW 21 F05 LN1103 BL

FW 21 F05 L1201 BL

MIRACLE

MIRACLE

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-S
G-R
F-P
E-O
D-N
D-M
D-L
D-KK
D-K
D-H
D-J
D-I

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-S
G-R
F-P
E-O
D-N
D-M
D-L
D-KK
D-K
D-H
D-J
D-I

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-S
G-R
F-P
E-O
D-N
D-M
D-L
D-KK
D-K
D-H
D-J
D-I

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-S
G-R
F-P
E-O
D-N
D-M
D-L
D-KK
D-K
D-H
D-J
D-I

SIZE:

2928



ROBE

SIZE: S-4XL
FW 21 F05 NW7100 BL

MIRACLE

SIZE: XS-3XL

STRING SHORTS 
HIGH WAIST

FW 21 F05 LP021 BL

MIRACLE - BRIEFS

SIZE: XS-3XL

BRIEFS HIGH WAIST
FW 21 F05 LP045 BL

3130



NOEMI
BRALETTE PUSH-UP

HALF CUP SOFT

FW 21 F06 L0402 PP

FW 21 F06 L1000 PP

NOEMI

NOEMI

BRALETTE PLUNGE
FW 21 F06 L0405 PP

NOEMI

EU
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

B-GG
B-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
B-D
B-C
B

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-L
B-KK
A-K
A-JJ
A-J
A-I
A-H
A-GG

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

3332



SOFT LACE
FW 21 F06 L1108 PP

NOEMI

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

SIZE: XS-3XL
SIZE: XS-2XL SIZE: XS-XL SIZE: XS-3XL

STRING SHORTS
HIGH WAIST

BRIEFS HIGH WAISTSTRING SHORTS BRIEFS

FW 21 F06 LP021 PP
FW 21 F06 LP020 PP FW 21 F06 LP030 PP FW 21 F06 LP045 PP

NOEMI - BRIEFS

3534



OPAL

BRASSIERE SMART
MONOCUP

SS 21 F09 L0150 DB

OPAL

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
A-D
A-C
A-B

SIZE:

BRASSIERE SMART
MONOCUP

SS 21 F09 L0150 DB

OPAL

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
A-D
A-C
A-B

SIZE:

3736



BALCONETTE MHM

BRALETTE PUSH-UP

SS 21 F09 L0205 DB

SS 21 F09 L0402 DB

OPAL

OPAL

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-L
B-KK
A-K
A-JJ
A-J
A-I
A-H
A-GG

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

FF-KK
F-K
E-JJ
D-J
C-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG

SIZE:

BRA ULTRA

HALF CUP SOFT

SS21 F09 L 0900 DB

SS 21 F09 L1000 DB

OPAL

OPAL

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

EU
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
A-I
A-HH
A-H

SIZE:

3938



SIZE: XS-XL SIZE: XS-2XL SIZE: XS-3XL

BRIEFS BRIEFS HIGH WAISTSTRING

SIZE: XS-3XL

STRING SHORTS
HIGH WAIST
SS 21 F09 LP013 DBSIZE: XS-2XL

STRING SHORTS
SS 21 F09 LP020 DB SS 21 F09 LP010 DB SS 21 F09 LP030 DB SS 21 F09 LP045 DB

SOFT LACE

DECOR

SS 21 F09 L1008 DB

SS21 F09 decor  DB

OPAL

OPAL

SIZE: ONE SIZE

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

OPAL BRIEFS

4140



PALOMA

BRALETTE PLUNGE

FW 21 F07 L0405 BP

PALOMA

EU
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

B-GG
B-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
B-D
B-C
B

SIZE:

HALF CUP SOFT

SOFT FULL CUP

FW 21 F07 L1000 BP

FW 21 F07 L1103 BP

PALOMA

PALOMA

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-S
G-R
F-P
E-T
D-S
D-R
D-P
D-O
D-N
D-M
D-L
D-KK

SIZE:

4342



SEMI SOFT SIDE 
SUPPORT

FW 21 F07 L1201 BP

PALOMA

SIZE: XS-2XL SIZE: XS-2XL SIZE: XS-3XL

STRING SHORTS BRIEFS HIGH WAISTBRIEFS
FW 21 F07 LP020 BP FW 21 F07 LP030 BP FW 21 F07 LP045 BP

PALOMA - BRIEFS

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-P
G-O
F-N
E-M
D-L
D-KK
D-K
D-JJ
D-J
D-I
D-HH
D-H

SIZE:

4544



POLA

BRASSIERE S-CLASS

BRASSIERE S-CLASS

CN 00 F CN07 L 0106 CL

CN 00 F CN07 L 0106 CL POLA

POLA

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
B-D
B-C
B

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
B-D
B-C
B

SIZE:

4746



BALCONETTE MHM

BALCONETTE PLUNGE  
NO WIRE MONOCUP

CN 00 F CN07 L0205 CL

CN 00 F CN07 L0220 CL

POLA

POLA

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

FF-JJ
F-J
E-I
D-HH
C-H
B-GG
B-G
B-FF

SIZE:

BRALETTE PUSH-UP

HALF CUP SOFT

CN 00 F CN07 L0402 CL

CN 00 F CN07 L1000 CL

POLA

POLA

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-JJ
B-J
A-I
A-HH
A-H
A-GG
A-G
A-FF

SIZE:EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
B-D
B-C
B

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

4948



SEMI SOFT SIDE SUPPORT

BRA ULTRA

CN 00 F CN07 L1201 CL

CN 00 F CN07 L0900 CL

POLA

POLA

EU
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
A-I
A-HH
A-H

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-S
G-R
F-P
E-O
D-N
D-M
D-L
D-KK
D-K
D-H
D-J
D-I

SIZE:

SOFT SIDE SUPPORT

BRASSIERE SMART
OPENED UP FRONT (OF)

CN 00 F CN07 L1105 CL

CN 00 F CN07 L0155 CL

POLA

POLA

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-S
G-R
F-P
E-O
D-N
D-M
D-L
D-KK
D-K
D-H
D-J
D-I

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
A-D
A-C
A-B

SIZE:

5150



SPACER 

SOFT OPENED UP
FRONT (OF)

CN 00 F CN07 L0500 CL

CN 00 F CN07 L1115 CL

POLA

POLA

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-JJ
B-J
A-I
A-HH
A-H
A-GG
A-G
A-FF

SIZE:

NIGHTIE / SUPPORT /  
SHORT ARM 

BLOUSE / SUPPORT /  
LEGGINGS 1/2 SET

CN 00 F CN07 NW8311 CL

CN 00 F CN07 NWS9301 CL

POLA

POLA

S           I-V
M         I-V
L           I-V
XL        I-V
2XL     I-V
3XL     I-V

SIZE:

S           I-V
M         I-V
L           I-V
XL        I-V
2XL     I-V
3XL     I-V

SIZE:

5352



SIZE: XS-2XL SIZE: XS-2XL

SIZE: XS-4XLSIZE: S-2XLSIZE: S-2XL

SIZE: XS-3XL SIZE: XS-3XL

STRING HIGH WAIST

TOP - SHORTSTOP - SHORTS

BRIEFSSTRING SHORTS

BRIEFS SHAPERS sensitive

SHORTS SHAPERS 
CN 00 F CN07 LP013 CL

FW 21 F06 LP021 PPFW 21 F06 LP021 PP

CN 00 F CN07 LP020 CL

CN 00 F CN07 LP 090 CL

CN 00 F CN07 LP 095 CL CN 00 F CN07 LP030 CL

POLA - BRIEFS

SPACER NURSING (SENSITIVE)

SOFT SIDE SUPPORT NURSING 
(SENSITIVE)

CN 00 F CN07 L0505 CL

CN 00 F CN07 L 1150 CL

POLA

POLA

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-JJ
B-J
A-I
A-HH
A-H
A-GG
A-G
A-FF

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-P
G-O
F-N
E-M
D-L
D-KK
D-K
D-JJ
D-J
D-I
D-HH
D-H

SIZE:

3 LAYERS OF KNIT

RECOMMENDED FOR PREGNANCY AND PUERPERIUM

INNER SOFT KNIT

PROTECTION OF
 POSTPARTUM ZONES

ELASTIC BANDS

3 LAYERS OF KNIT

INNER SOFT KNIT

PROTECTION OF
POSTPARTUM ZONES

ELASTIC BANDS

SIZE: XS-2XL

BRIEFS MATERINITY MINI
(SENSITIVE)
CN 00 F CN07 LP070 CL

SIZE: XS-4XL

BRIEFS MATERINITY MAXI  
(SENSITIVE)
CN 00 F CN07 LP071 CL

5554



SELENA

HALF CUP SOFT

SOFT BRALETTE

FW 21 F08 L1000 BY

FW 21 F08 L1112 BY

SELENA

SELENA
BRASSIERE LACE

CN 00 F CN13 L0099 BL

SELENA

EU
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

B-GG
B-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
B-D
B-C
B

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

5756



SIZE: XS-2XL SIZE: XS-3XL

BRIEFS HIGH WAISTBRIEFS

SIZE: XS-3XL

STRING SHORTS
HIGH WAIST
FW 21 F08 LP013 BYSIZE: XS-2XL

STRING SHORTS
FW 21 F08 LP020 BY FW 21 F08 LP030 BY FW 21 F08 LP045 BY

SELENA - BRIEFS

BODY SOFT LACE

SOFT LACE

FW 21 F08 LB1108 BY

FW 21 F08 L1108 BY

SELENA

SELENA

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G
B-FF
B-F

SIZE:

5958



SIMONE

BRASSIERE
FW 20 F11 L0100 BL

SIMONE

EU
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

B-GG
B-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
B-D
B-C
B

SIZE:

HALF CUP SOFT
FW 20 F11 L1000 BL

SIMONE

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

6160



SIMONE brassiere str sh 46290

SIZE: XS-2XL SIZE: XS-3XL SIZE: XS-3XL

STRING SHORTS BRIEFS HIGH WAISTSTRING HIGH WAIST
FW 20 F11 LP020 BL FW 20 F11 LP013 BL FW 20 F11 LP045 BL

SIMONE - BRIEFS

SOFT FULL CUP
FW 20 F11 L1103 BL

SIMONE

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

G-S
G-R
F-P
E-T
D-S
D-R
D-P
D-O
D-N
D-M
D-L
D-KK

SIZE:

6362



VERONICA

BRASSIERE
SMART MONOCUP

CN 00 F CN13 L0150 BL

VERONICA

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
A-D
A-C
A-B

SIZE:

BRASSIERE
SMART MONOCUP

CN 00 F CN13 L0150 BL

VERONICA

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
A-D
A-C
A-B

SIZE:

6564



BALCONETTE PLUNGE  
NO WIRE MONOCUP

BRASSIERE LACE

CN 00 F CN13 L0220 BL

CN 00 F CN13 L0099 BL

VERONICA

VERONICA
BRALETTE PUSH-UP 

HALF CUP SOFT

CN 00 F CN13 L0402 BL

CN 00 F CN13 L1000 BL

VERONICA

VERONICA

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
B-I
B-HH
B-H
B-GG
B-G

SIZE:

EU
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105

B-GG
B-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
B-D
B-C
B

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-G
B-FF
A-F
A-E
A-DD
B-D
B-C
B

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

C-JJ
B-J
A-I
A-HH
A-H
A-GG
A-G
A-FF

SIZE:

6766



SIZE: XS-XL SIZE: S-4XL

BRIEFS HIGH WAISTBRIEFS

SIZE: XS-2XL

STRING HIGH WAIST
CN 00 F CN13 LP 020 BL

SIZE: XS-2XL

STRING SHORTS
CN 00 F CN13 LP013 BL CN 00 F CN13 LP030 BL CN 00 F CN13 LP045BL

VERONICA - BRIEFS

SOFT FULL CUP

BRA ULTRA

CN 00 F CN13 L1103 BL

CN 00 F CN13 L0900 BL

VERONICA

VERONICA

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115

FF-S
F-R
E-P
DD-O
D-N
D-M
D-L
D-KK
D-K
D-JJ
D-J
D-I

SIZE:

EU
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

E-L
DD-KK
D-K
C-JJ
B-J
A-I
A-HH
A-H

SIZE:

6968



BASE
COLLECTION

7170



FCL F02 CL6000 BL, BE, CR
BODYSUIT LONG ARM HIGH NECK

SIZE: S-4XL
FCL F02 CL6000 BL, BE, CR

BODYSUIT LONG ARM HIGH NECK

SIZE: S-4XL

7372



FCL F02 CL6020 BL, BE, CR FCL F02 CL6020 BL, BE, CR
BODYSUIT LONG ARM U-NECK BODYSUIT LONG ARM U-NECK

SIZE: S-4XL SIZE: S-4XL

7574



FCL F02 CL6040 BL, BE, CRFCL F02 CL6040 BL, BE, CR
BODYSUIT LONG ARM EVENLOPE FRONTBODYSUIT LONG ARM EVENLOPE FRONT

SIZE: S-4XLSIZE: S-4XL

7776



FCL F02 CL6100 BL, BE, CR FCL F02 CL6100 BL, BE, CR
BODY SCOOP NECK NO ARM BODY SCOOP NECK NO ARM

SIZE: S-4XL SIZE: S-4XL

7978



FCL F02 CL7300 BL, BE, CRFCL F02 CL7300 BL, BE, CR
TOP SQUARE U-NECKTOP SQUARE U-NECK

SIZE: S-4XLSIZE: S-4XL

8180



THIS CATALOGUE IS NOT A COMMERCIAL OFFER AND IT IS PUBLISHED FOR INFORMATIONAL 
PURPOSES ONLY.

REAL LOOK OF THE PRODUCT CAN DIFFER FROM THE ONE  SHOWN ON THE PHOTOS IN  
CATALOGUE.

SIZE EQUIVALENT  UK - KRIS LINE
BAND SIZE UK 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50

BAND SIZE KRIS 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
CUPS UK KRIS LINE CUPS

A A A A A A A A A A A A A

B B B B B B B B B B B B B

C C C C C C C C C C C C C

D D D D D D D D D D D D D

DD E E E E E E E E E E E E

E F F F F F F F F F F F F

F FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF

FF G G G G G G G G G G G G

G GG GG GG GG GG GG GG GG GG GG GG GG

GG HH HH HH HH HH HH HH HH HH HH HH HH

H I I I I I I I I I I I I

HH J J J J J J J J J J J J

J JJ JJ JJ JJ JJ JJ JJ JJ JJ JJ JJ

JJ KK KK KK KK KK KK KK KK KK KK - -

K L L L L L L L L L - - -

KK M M M M M M M M - - - -

L N N N N N N - - - - - -

LL P P P P - - - - - - - -

M R R R - - - - - - - - -

MM S S - - - - - - - - - -

N T - - - - - - - - - - -

8382



Fashiontex Group Sp. z o.o. Sp. komandytowa
90-243 Łódź, ul. Uniwersytecka 18/lok. 1A

tel. +48 42 719 43 15  /  mobile: +48 517 499 600
e-mail: krisline@krisline.com

www.krisline.com 


